PRAHLAD SWAROOP SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR INTER COLLEGE
AHAR ROAD, NEAR GOVT. HOSPITAL, JAHANGIRABAD, BULANDSHAHR
FEE SCHEDULE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

- Xl to Xii Xi to X X! to Xii
SUB HEAD Vi to Vill
FEE HEAD , (o] iXtoX (SCIENCE STREAM) {COMMERCE {HUMANITIES
: STREAM} STREAM)
TUTION FEE :
- Monthly 1320.00 1700.00 1920.00 1850.00 1610.00
{For All Student)
Other Fee ' _
Annual 200.00 200.00 600.00 600.00 600.00
{For All Student)
Admission Fee
Annual 1500.00 2000.00 3500.00 3500.00- 3500.00
{For New Student's only)
Admission Fee ;
Annual 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
{For Shishu Mandir Student's only)
Total Fee
3020.00 3900.00 6020.C0 5950.00 5710.00
(For New Student's) : '
Total Fee _
. 1520.00 15900.00 2520.00 2450.00 2210.00
{For Old & Shishu Mandir Student's)

XA XL
Manager
Prahlad Swarcop Saraswati
Vidya Mandir Inier Coilege
Jahangirabad (Bulandshahr)

Yogesh Kumar
Principal :
Prahlad Swarcop Saraswati
Vidya Mandir inter College
Jahangirabad {Bulandshahr)




